UBRA Results 1/10/16, South Jordan Indoor Arena
Shellie Dalton & Toni Hamilton Win Free Entries - thanks for your help in the arena!
Youth 3D

1D Placings
1st 17.580 $32.00 Matia Townsend on Molly B Speedy
2nd 17.731 $24.00 Peyton Bennett on Sadie Snowman (Sadie)
3rd 18.543 $18.00 Hallie Bennett on Rockstar
4th 18.544 Katelyn Fowers on Delilah
2D Placings
1st 19.128 $25.00 Makayla Nielsen on R Tinky Mouse (Mouse)
2nd 19.272 $19.00 Brianna Wood on Miss K
3D Placings
1st 19.679 $13.00 IsaBelle Hanson on Oaky
2nd 19.913 $10.00 Hallie Bennett on Kit Kat
3rd 20.329  $7.00 Peyton Bennett on Jett
4th 20.521 Abby Schiffman on Lucky
5th 20.567 Tayla Covington on Moe Black
6th 22.173 Vivian Ely on Mercedes
N/T 421.082 Rylee Hatz on Maverick
N/T DQ Kodie Pratt on Ruby
Open 4D $250 Added
1D Placings
1st 16.670 $244.00 Kalilo Parker on Tuneful
2nd 16.971 $183.00 Kalilo Parker on Lady Lydia
3rd 17.003 $122.00 Amberly Snyder on Legacy
4th 17.103 $61.00 Annette Dickamore on DB Sparks A Flyn (Super F
5th 17.146 Kali Jo Parker on KN Fabs Lady Fame
2D Placings
1st 17.310 $209.00 Tonia Davis on Buffies Diamond Doc
2nd 17.352 $157.00 Annie Rose on Bridle This Woody (Woodrow)
3rd 17.420 $104.00 Rachel Krompal on Justin
4th 17.500 $26.00 SheriYoung on Lu Lu's Pistol (Lewie)
Tie 17.500 $26.00 Tanya Odenbach on Coeds Jack Buck (Jack)
6th 17.513 Kelly Taylor on GW Runners Grey Cash (Dub)
7th 17.522 Maegan Heiner on Doc Manny
8th 17.534 Heather Penrod on Apple Jax (Apple)
9th 17.536 Sheri Reel on Cody
10th 17.580 Matia Townsend on Molly B Speedy
11th 17.606 Markee Belliston on JJ
12th 17.633 Kallie Wonnacott on Mokee

13th 17.640 Elaine Atkinson on SD Get To Smoke
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1st
2nd
3rd
4th
Tie
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th

1st
2nd
Tie
4th
5th
Tie
7th
8th
Tie
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th

17.689 $139.00
17.695 $104.00
17.731 $70.00
17.753 $17.00
17.753 $17.00
17.754
17.848
17.867
17.909
17.922
17.980
17.981
17.995
18.016
18.042
18.103

18.252 $104.00
18.280 $65.00
18.280 $65.00
18.296 $26.00
18.331
18.331
18.337
18.342
18.342
18.365
18.371
18.428
18.521
18.543
18.558
18.628
18.757
18.791
18.815
18.931
18.963
19.167
19.555
19.683
20.646

3D Placings

Kali Jo Parker on Royal Czech Mate

Annie Rose on Winners Red Flame (Red)
Peyton Bennett on Sadie Snowman (Sadie)
Lisa Nielsen on Otis

Jan Brangle on Amber Lena Boonsmal (Holly)
Sheri Reel on Lexus

Kallie Wonnacott on BCK Makin You Famous
Teisha Banks on Hooker

Linsey Young on Flying T Rudy

Haylee Woodward on Smooth Movin Lena
BJ Stokes on Five Bar Kate

Clark Monk on Hesaoneslickonetoo

Ashley Erickson on Docs Diablo Star
Shakimbree Curtis on Nuther Bomb Shell
Heather Penrod on Tequito

Jillian Rasmussen on Jessi

4D Placings

Carolyn Andra on Stella

Mikayla Perez on Cookie

Shellie Dalton on Bullseye

Kelsey Larsen on Pumpkin

Holly Woodruff on Dodgin threw Lanes
Mikka Smith on Cowboys Little Smoke
Cheyanna Hayes on Bullet

Shauntelle Curtis on Rojo

Heather Dykes on Hairpin Black Magic (Magic)
Tristen Moulton on Pugsly

BJ Stokes on CzechThisLane

Frankie Logan on SDP Blue Wood

Kori Frantz on Ocean Bomber

Hallie Bennett on Rockstar

Darcy Grant on Zip

Sam Anderson on Snoopy

Tana Bennett on Hollywood

Elsie Hussey on Impressive Summer
Darcy Grant on Rebel

Tammy Black on Mack

Sarah Andrews on Willy

Alexis Jensen on Brutus

Caitlyn Camp on Farfencougar

Tamra Dahl on Jake

Abby Schiffman on Lucky
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26th
27th
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T

23.134

23.382
416.968
417.345
417.622
417.631
417.640
418.130
418.322
418.422
418.451
418.471
419.125
422.543
999.000
999.000
999.000

Kodie Pratt on Ruby

Julia Ott on Skip

Kallie Wonnacott on Phoebes Myth (Viper)
Jackie Young on Kings Over Sixes (Lenny)

Annie Rose on Miss Sky Sun E Brook (Sweetpea)
Tonia Davis on Kings Misty Skye

Debbie Williams on Rocky

Taylor Ludington on Three True Tyree

Shelby Lockhart on Mythical Moves

Autumn Snyder on Ice

Heather Clegg on Ambay's Booted Thug (Whisk)
Debbie Williams on Theo

Jessie Clements on Baby Bruces Filly

Carolyn Andra on One Rare Cartel (Cartel)
Danielle Erickson on Tank

Terri Street on Bo

Caitlyn Camp on Bugzy

100% Payback Futurity 2D Side Pot

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

1st

16.971
17.352
17.848
17.922

18.331

$60.00

$40.00

1D Placings

Kali Jo Parker on Lady Lydia

Annie Rose on Bridle This Woody (Woodrow)
Kallie Wonnacott on BCK Makin You Famous
Haylee Woodward on Smooth Movin Lena

2D Placings
Mikka Smith on Cowboys Little Smoke
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