## UBRA Results 1/10/16, South Jordan Indoor Arena

## Shellie Dalton & Toni Hamilton Win Free Entries - thanks for your help in the arena!

## Youth 3D

i oddii ob				
			1D Placings	PTS
1st	17.580	\$32.00	Matia Townsend on Molly B Speedy	6
2nd	17.731	\$24.00	Peyton Bennett on Sadie Snowman (Sadie)	5
3rd	18.543	\$18.00	Hallie Bennett on Rockstar	4
4th	18.544		Katelyn Fowers on Delilah	3
			2D Placings	
1st	19.128	\$25.00	Makayla Nielsen on R Tinky Mouse (Mouse)	6
2nd	19.272	\$19.00	Brianna Wood on Miss K	5
			3D Placings	
1st	19.679	\$13.00	IsaBelle Hanson on Oaky	6
2nd	19.913	\$10.00	Hallie Bennett on Kit Kat	5
3rd	20.329	\$7.00	Peyton Bennett on Jett	4
4th	20.521		Abby Schiffman on Lucky	3
5th	20.567		Tayla Covington on Moe Black	2
6th	22.173		Vivian Ely on Mercedes	1
N/T	421.082		Rylee Hatz on Maverick	
N/T	DQ		Kodie Pratt on Ruby	
Open 4D \$250	Added			
			1D Placings	
1st	16.670	\$244.00	Kali Jo Parker on Tuneful	6
2nd	16.971	\$183.00	Kali Jo Parker on Lady Lydia	5
3rd	17.003	\$122.00	Amberly Snyder on Legacy	4
4th	17.103	\$61.00	Annette Dickamore on DB Sparks A Flyn (Super F	3
5th	17.146		Kali Jo Parker on KN Fabs Lady Fame	2
			2D Placings	
1st			Tonia Davis on Buffies Diamond Doc	6
2nd	17.352	\$157.00	Annie Rose on Bridle This Woody (Woodrow)	5
3rd	17.420	\$104.00	Rachel Krompal on Justin	4
4th	17.500	\$26.00	Sheri Young on Lu Lu's Pistol (Lewie)	3
Tie	17.500	\$26.00	Tanya Odenbach on Coeds Jack Buck (Jack)	2
6th	17.513		Kelly Taylor on GW Runners Grey Cash (Dub)	1
7th	17.522		Maegan Heiner on Doc Manny	
8th	17.534		Heather Penrod on Apple Jax (Apple)	
9th	17.536		Sheri Reel on Cody	
10th	17.580		Matia Townsend on Molly B Speedy	
11th	17.606		Markee Belliston on JJ	
12th	17.633		Kallie Wonnacott on Mokee	
13th	17.640		Elaine Atkinson on SD Get To Smoke	

3D Placings

			0-	
1st	17.689	\$139.00	Kali Jo Parker on Royal Czech Mate	6
2nd	17.695	\$104.00	Annie Rose on Winners Red Flame (Red)	5
3rd	17.731	\$70.00	Peyton Bennett on Sadie Snowman (Sadie)	4
4th	17.753	\$17.00	Lisa Nielsen on Otis	3
Tie	17.753	\$17.00	Jan Brangle on Amber Lena Boonsmal (Holly)	2
6th	17.754		Sheri Reel on Lexus	1
7th	17.848		Kallie Wonnacott on BCK Makin You Famous	
8th	17.867		Teisha Banks on Hooker	
9th	17.909		Linsey Young on Flying T Rudy	
10th	17.922		Haylee Woodward on Smooth Movin Lena	
11th	17.980		BJ Stokes on Five Bar Kate	
12th	17.981		Clark Monk on Hesaoneslickonetoo	
13th	17.995		Ashley Erickson on Docs Diablo Star	
14th	18.016		Shakimbree Curtis on Nuther Bomb Shell	
15th	18.042		Heather Penrod on Tequito	
16th	18.103		Jillian Rasmussen on Jessi	
			4D Placings	
1st	18.252	\$104.00	Carolyn Andra on Stella	6
2nd	18.280		Mikayla Perez on Cookie	5
Tie	18.280	•	Shellie Dalton on Bullseye	4
4th	18.296		Kelsey Larsen on Pumpkin	3
5th	18.331	7-0.00	Holly Woodruff on Dodgin threw Lanes	2
Tie	18.331		Mikka Smith on Cowboys Little Smoke	1
7th	18.337		Cheyanna Hayes on Bullet	
8th	18.342		Shauntelle Curtis on Rojo	
Tie	18.342		Heather Dykes on Hairpin Black Magic (Magic)	
10th	18.365		Tristen Moulton on Pugsly	
11th	18.371		BJ Stokes on CzechThisLane	
12th	18.428		Frankie Logan on SDP Blue Wood	
13th	18.521		Kori Frantz on Ocean Bomber	
14th	18.543		Hallie Bennett on Rockstar	
15th	18.558		Darcy Grant on Zip	
16th	18.628		Sam Anderson on Snoopy	
17th	18.757		Tana Bennett on Hollywood	
18th	18.791		Elsie Hussey on Impressive Summer	
19th	18.815		Darcy Grant on Rebel	
20th	18.931		Tammy Black on Mack	
21st	18.963		Sarah Andrews on Willy	
22nd	19.167		Alexis Jensen on Brutus	
23rd	19.555		Caitlyn Camp on Farfencougar	
24th	19.683		Tamra Dahl on Jake	
25th	20.646		Abby Schiffman on Lucky	

26th	23.134	Kodie Pratt on Ruby
27th	23.382	Julia Ott on Skip
N/T	416.968	Kallie Wonnacott on Phoebes Myth (Viper)
N/T	417.345	Jackie Young on Kings Over Sixes (Lenny)
N/T	417.622	Annie Rose on Miss Sky Sun E Brook (Sweetpea)
N/T	417.631	Tonia Davis on Kings Misty Skye
N/T	417.640	Debbie Williams on Rocky
N/T	418.130	Taylor Ludington on Three True Tyree
N/T	418.322	Shelby Lockhart on Mythical Moves
N/T	418.422	Autumn Snyder on Ice
N/T	418.451	Heather Clegg on Ambay's Booted Thug (Whisk)
N/T	418.471	Debbie Williams on Theo
N/T	419.125	Jessie Clements on Baby Bruces Filly
N/T	422.543	Carolyn Andra on One Rare Cartel (Cartel)
N/T	999.000	Danielle Erickson on Tank
N/T	999.000	Terri Street on Bo
N/T	999.000	Caitlyn Camp on Bugzy

## 100% Payback Futurity 2D Side Pot

			1D Placings
1st	16.971	\$60.00	Kali Jo Parker on Lady Lydia
2nd	17.352		Annie Rose on Bridle This Woody (Woodrow)
3rd	17.848		Kallie Wonnacott on BCK Makin You Famous
4th	17.922		Haylee Woodward on Smooth Movin Lena
			2D Placings
1st	18.331	\$40.00	Mikka Smith on Cowboys Little Smoke